
COACHES CLINIC
2019 OREGON FOOTBALL

FRI., APRIL 12

8:30-9:00AM

9:00-10:00AM

10:00-10:30AM

POST WALK-THRU

3:00-4:00PM

4:10-4:30PM

4:30-5:15PM

5:25-6:10PM

6:20-7:05PM

7:15-8:00PM

8:00-10:00PM

EARLY BIRD CHECK-IN

WEIGHT ROOM

WALK-THRU

LUNCH ON OWN

CLINIC REGISTRATION

WELCOME/STAFF INTRODUCTIONS

KEN WILSON - LINEBACKERS

JOVON BOUKNIGHT - WIDE RECEIVERS

ANDY AVALOS - DEFENSIVE COORDINATOR

DINNER

BUZZ SESSIONS

SAT., APRIL 13

7:00-8:00AM

8:00-8:30AM

8:40-9:10AM

9:20-10:05AM

10:15-11:00AM

11:10-11:55AM

12:00-1:00PM

1:00-3:00PM

CHECK-IN/BREAKFAST

MINDSET TRAINING

WEIGHT ROOM PRESENTATION

KEYNOTE SPEAKER #1

KEYNOTE SPEAKER #2

KEYNOTE SPEAKER #3

LUNCH

PRACTICE


